
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

A-220. Exam Schedule

Sat, 11 Apr 11:05 — 13:30 TEST Management And Planning At Modern Instrument-Making Plants  M18-621
 Abakumov E.M.

Sat, 11 Apr 13:35 — 16:05 ATT Planning and Management of Modern Nuclear Engineering Enterprise  M18-612
 Abakumov E.M.

Sat, 18 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Planning and Management of Modern Nuclear Engineering Enterprise  M18-612
 Abakumov E.M.

Tue, 21 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Technical Project Management Workshop  B16-601  Berestov A.V.,
Baryshev G.K.

Wed, 29 Apr 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Nondestructive Control: Methods and Instruments  S15-602  Gubina T.V.
Tue, 19 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills): Research  S15-602

 Bozhko Y.V.
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Methods of processing measurement and diagnostic information  S16-601

 Kudryavtsev E.M.
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  B18-602  Baryshev G.K., Tokarev A.N.
Wed, 03 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Introduction to the Profession  B18-602  Berestov A.V., Rodko I.I.
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  B18-203  Tokarev A.N.
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Nuclear Technologies  S16-601  Bozhko Y.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Methods and Techniques of Physical Measurements. Methods of Physical

Calculations  B17-601  Anufriev B.F.
Thu, 04 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Technological groundwork in production (part 2)  B17-601  Berestov A.V.,

Baryshev G.K.
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  B18-402, S18-401  Yudin I.A.,

Baryshev G.K.
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Metrological Support for Measurements During Operation of Nuclear Power

Facilities  S16-601  Gubina T.V.
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  B18-403  Yudin I.A., Baryshev G.K.
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Computer workshop on visual programming  S17-601  Panasenko R.A.
Fri, 05 Jun 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Reliability of Complex Technical Systems  M19-601, M19-681

 Kudryavtsev E.M.
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Course Project: design of fuel rods for NPPs  S16-601  Bozhko Y.V.
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Designing the fuel rods  S16-601  Bozhko Y.V.
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Technological groundwork in production (part 2)  B17-601  Baryshev G.K.,

Berestov A.V.
Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methods of processing measurement and diagnostic information  S16-601

 Kudryavtsev E.M.
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Reliability of Complex Technical Systems  M19-601, M19-681

 Kudryavtsev E.M.
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Designing the fuel rods  S16-601  Bozhko Y.V.
Sat, 04 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Course Project: design of fuel rods for NPPs  S16-601  Bozhko Y.V.


